DATE

Nov 4
Nov 11

Nov 20

Dec 1-2
Dec 8

Dec 14

Dec 15-16
Jan 16
Jan 19-20
Jan 23
Jan 25
Jan 26
Jan 30
Feb 1-3
Feb 12-13

Feb 22-24

TIME

9:30 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

12:00 pm
10:30 am

6:00 pm

10:00 am
3:00 pm
10:30 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm

10:00 am

TBA
TBA

TBA

SALLISAW BLACK DIAMOND

Girl's WRESTLING
2023-2024

*duals may be added

EVENT

Pre-Season

Bixby Open

Broken Arrow

Warner

In-Season

Jay Border Wars
Wilburton Lady Digger Classic Tournament

Broken Arrow/Cushing/Poteau
(Chili Supper)

Fayetteville Battle for the Bling Tournament
High School District Duals @ Wagoner
McLoud Dual Tournament
Greenwood Dual
Stilwell/Warner ( Sr. Night)
Maverick Conference @ Poteau
Morris (Homecoming)

JH All State (OKC) (on your own)
Regional Tournament

State Tournament

HOME-AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

TBA

OKC

DETAILS

JH/HS
JH/HS

6-12

HS
6-12

JH/HS (B&G)

HS
HS
HS
JH/HS
JH/HS (B&G)
JH/HS
JH/HS
H
HS

HS



