

## SALLISAW BLACK DIAMOND Girl's WRESTLING



2023-2024 \*duals may be added

DATE	TIME	EVENT	HOME-AWAY	DETAILS
		Pre-Season		
Nov 4	9:30 am	Bixby Open	AWAY	JH/HS
Nov 11	9:00 am	Broken Arrow	AWAY	JH/HS
Nov 20	9:00 am	Warner	AWAY	6-12
		In-Season		
Dec 1-2	12:00 pm	Jay Border Wars	AWAY	HS
Dec 8	10:30 am	Wilburton Lady Digger Classic Tournament	AWAY	6-12
Dec 14	6:00 pm	Broken Arrow/Cushing/Poteau (Chili Supper)	НОМЕ	JH/HS (B&G)
Dec 15-16	10:00 am	Fayetteville Battle for the Bling Tournament	AWAY	HS
Jan 16	3:00 pm	High School District Duals @ Wagoner	AWAY	HS
Jan 19-20	10:30 am	McLoud Dual Tournament	AWAY	HS
Jan 23	6:00 pm	Greenwood Dual	AWAY	JH/HS
Jan 25	6:00 pm	Stilwell/Warner ( Sr. Night)	НОМЕ	JH/HS (B&G)
Jan 26	10:00 am	Maverick Conference @ Poteau	AWAY	JH/HS
Jan 30		Morris (Homecoming)	НОМЕ	JH/HS
Feb 1-3	TBA	JH All State (OKC) (on your own)	AWAY	JH
Feb 12-13	TBA	Regional Tournament	TBA	HS
Feb 22-24	TBA	State Tournament	ОКС	HS